
St. Matthew Catholic Church 

8TH GRADE MACS - CONFIRMATION 
Sundays, 6:30pm-8:30pm 

 

Fri., September 21 Xtreme EDGE Kickoff 

6:30pm-8:30pm 

Sun., September 16 Why am I here? (Introduction to Confirmation) 

   Candidates and Parents 

Sun., October 7  What’s your story God? (A Look at Salvation History) 

Sun., October 21 Fall Festival (Includes the 5:30pm Mass) 

Noon-6:30pm 

Sun., November 4 Who is Jesus? (The Person and Mission of Jesus Christ) 

   Candidates and Parents 

Sun., December 2 How do I get there? (The Power and the Purpose of the Sacraments)  

Sun., January 6  Why have I been chosen? (Sealed & Sent in Confirmation) 

   Candidates and Parents  

Sun., February 10 Why do I have to go to Mass? (Encountering Jesus in the Eucharist) 

Fri.-Sun., March 1-3 IGNITE CONFERENCE (YMCA Blue Ridge Assembly - Black Mountain, NC) 

Sun., April 7 Are you talking to me? (Getting to Know God through Prayer) 

Candidates and Parents 

Thurs., May 2  Confirmation Rehearsal/Reconciliation 

6pm-9pm 

Sun., May 5  Life Night – Welcoming/Initiation of 8th Grade 

6:30-8:30pm 

TBD   Confirmation Mass* 

 

*The dates for the Sacrament of Confirmation will be approved by the Bishop early 2019. We have 

proposed dates for May 2019. 


